Uni. Regn. No

CAUVERY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A)-BCA 2025-2026
Community Date of Birth

Appin.No

25122001 25UBCA0884
25122056 25UBCA0956
25122002 25UBCA0742
25122003 25UBCA0477
25122004 25UBCA0199
25122005 25UBCA0575
25122006 25UBCA0744
25122007 25UBCA0768
25122008 25UBCA0648
25122009 25UBCA0260
25122010 25UBCA0707
25122011 25UBCA0049
25122012 25UBCA0314
25122013 25UBCA0455
25122014 25UBCA0687
25122015 25UBCA0249
25122016 25UBCA5057
25122017 25UBCA0893
25122018 25UBCA5259
25122053 25UBCA0941
25122019 25UBCA0870
25122020 25UBCA0112
25122021 25UBCA0336
25122022 25UBCA0783
25122023 25UBCA0242
25122024 25UBCA5302
25122025 25UBCA5122
25122054 25UBCA0950
25122026 25UBCA0911
25122027 25UBCA0696
25122028 25UBCA0521
25122029 25UBCA0718
25122030 25UBCA0773
25122031 25UBCA0888
25122032 25UBCA0658
25122033 25UBCA0799
25122034 25UBCA0710
25122035 25UBCA0424
25122036 25UBCA0508
25122037 25UBCA0678
25122038 25UBCA0005
25122039 25UBCA5296
25122040 25UBCA0863
25122041 25UBCA5237
25122042 25UBCA0027

Student Name
AARATHANA V
ABIRAMI N
AKSHAYA K
ANITHAT
ARUNGATHI DEVI P
BARAKATHNISHA H
BHAVADHARINE G
BHUVANESHWARI T
CHARULATHA S
DHANYASRI M
FATHIMA A
GAJASTIM
GAYATHRIT
HARINI R
HEMALATHA N
HEMASREE S
KAMATCHI P
KAREENA YASMINE A
KAVITHAMANI G
KAVIYA B
KAVIYASRI S
KEERTHISHA G
KIRUTHIKA B
KOWSIKA S
KRITHIKA R
KRUTHIGA M
LEELA SRI D
MAHALAKSHMI B

MBC
ocC
BC
DNC/DNT
sC
BCM
BC
MBC
MBC
BC
BCM
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
DNC
BCM
MBC
DNC/DNT
BC
BC
BC
MBC
BC
MBC
MBC
MBC

MAYAVAN BHAWANI RATHISC

MITHRA S
MOHANADEVI R
MONIKA P
NARMATHA SEN M
POORVAJAV
PREETHI SHALINI F
PREETHIKA P
PRIYADHARSHINI B
PRIYADHARSHINI M
PRIYADHARSHINI R
RAMYA R
RESHMASRI V
ROHINI N

SANJANI P
SATHANA S
SHALINI K

BC
DNC
MBC
MBC
BC
BC
DNC
MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
BC
BC
SC
BC
MBC

15-08-2008
08-10-2007
03-09-2007
15-05-2008
25-05-2008
29-06-2008
22-09-2007
13-06-2008
10-10-2007
25-09-2007
27-12-2007
06-06-2008
27-11-2007
12-04-2008
28-11-2007
17-03-2008
03-07-2008
27-10-2006
02-01-2008
24-09-2008
21-07-2008
20-10-2007
03-10-2006
22-01-2008
31-10-2007
29-01-2007
20-12-2007
02-03-2007
18-11-2005
20-02-2008
19-07-2007
04-08-2008
10-01-2007
29-03-2008
15-01-2008
23-03-2008
02-03-2008
13-12-2006
28-04-2007
02-01-2008
07-10-2007
03-01-2008
20-05-2008
06-06-2008
13-09-2007



25122043 25UBCA0542
25122044 25UBCA0192
25122045 25UBCA0899
25122055 25UBCA0920
25122046 25UBCA5299
25122047 25UBCA0791
25122048 25UBCA0217
25122049 25UBCA0878
25122050 25UBCA0057
25122051 25UBCA5438
25122052 25UBCA0858

SIVARANJANI A
SRI SAKTHIKA S
SUBIKSHA SIVAM P
SWATHI G
SWATHIM
THATCHAYANI R
THEJASRI'V
VANITHA B
VINOTHINI R
VISHALIR
VISHALINI S

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
SC
DNT
DNC/DNT
BC
MBC
SC

25-10-2007
01-08-2007
10-04-2006
03-03-2006
12-07-2008
15-08-2007
20-05-2008
20-04-2007
18-10-2007
29-10-2007
23-08-2008



