

CAUVERY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A)-BCA 2025-2026

Uni. Regn. No	Appln.No	Student Name	Community	Date of Birth
25122001	25UBCA0884	AARATHANA V	MBC	15-08-2008
25122056	25UBCA0956	ABIRAMI N	OC	08-10-2007
25122002	25UBCA0742	AKSHAYA K	BC	03-09-2007
25122003	25UBCA0477	ANITHA T	DNC/DNT	15-05-2008
25122004	25UBCA0199	ARUNGATHI DEVI P	SC	25-05-2008
25122005	25UBCA0575	BARAKATHNISHA H	BCM	29-06-2008
25122006	25UBCA0744	BHAVADHARINE G	BC	22-09-2007
25122007	25UBCA0768	BHUVANESHWARI T	MBC	13-06-2008
25122008	25UBCA0648	CHARULATHA S	MBC	10-10-2007
25122009	25UBCA0260	DHANYASRI M	BC	25-09-2007
25122010	25UBCA0707	FATHIMA A	BCM	27-12-2007
25122011	25UBCA0049	GAJASTI M	BC	06-06-2008
25122012	25UBCA0314	GAYATHRI T	BC	27-11-2007
25122013	25UBCA0455	HARINI R	BC	12-04-2008
25122014	25UBCA0687	HEMALATHA N	BC	28-11-2007
25122015	25UBCA0249	HEMASREE S	BC	17-03-2008
25122016	25UBCA5057	KAMATCHI P	DNC	03-07-2008
25122017	25UBCA0893	KAREENA YASMINE A	BCM	27-10-2006
25122018	25UBCA5259	KAVITHAMANI G	MBC	02-01-2008
25122053	25UBCA0941	KAVIYA B	DNC/DNT	24-09-2008
25122019	25UBCA0870	KAVIYASRI S	BC	21-07-2008
25122020	25UBCA0112	KEERTHISHA G	BC	20-10-2007
25122021	25UBCA0336	KIRUTHIKA B	BC	03-10-2006
25122022	25UBCA0783	KOWSIKA S	MBC	22-01-2008
25122023	25UBCA0242	KRITHIKA R	BC	31-10-2007
25122024	25UBCA5302	KRUTHIGA M	MBC	29-01-2007
25122025	25UBCA5122	LEELA SRI D	MBC	20-12-2007
25122054	25UBCA0950	MAHALAKSHMI B	MBC	02-03-2007
25122026	25UBCA0911	MAYAVAN BHAWANI RATHI	SC	18-11-2005
25122027	25UBCA0696	MITHRA S	BC	20-02-2008
25122028	25UBCA0521	MOHANADEVI R	DNC	19-07-2007
25122029	25UBCA0718	MONIKA P	MBC	04-08-2008
25122030	25UBCA0773	NARMATHA SEN M	MBC	10-01-2007
25122031	25UBCA0888	POORVAJA V	BC	29-03-2008
25122032	25UBCA0658	PREETHI SHALINI F	BC	15-01-2008
25122033	25UBCA0799	PREETHIKA P	DNC	23-03-2008
25122034	25UBCA0710	PRIYADHARSHINI B	MBC	02-03-2008
25122035	25UBCA0424	PRIYADHARSHINI M	MBC	13-12-2006
25122036	25UBCA0508	PRIYADHARSHINI R	MBC	28-04-2007
25122037	25UBCA0678	RAMYA R	MBC	02-01-2008
25122038	25UBCA0005	RESHMASRI V	BC	07-10-2007
25122039	25UBCA5296	ROHINI N	BC	03-01-2008
25122040	25UBCA0863	SANJANI P	SC	20-05-2008
25122041	25UBCA5237	SATHANA S	BC	06-06-2008
25122042	25UBCA0027	SHALINI K	MBC	13-09-2007

25122043	25UBCA0542	SIVARANJANI A	BC	25-10-2007
25122044	25UBCA0192	SRI SAKTHIKA S	BC	01-08-2007
25122045	25UBCA0899	SUBIKSHA SIVAM P	BC	10-04-2006
25122055	25UBCA0920	SWATHI G	BC	03-03-2006
25122046	25UBCA5299	SWATHI M	BC	12-07-2008
25122047	25UBCA0791	THATCHAYANI R	SC	15-08-2007
25122048	25UBCA0217	THEJASRI V	DNT	20-05-2008
25122049	25UBCA0878	VANITHA B	DNC/DNT	20-04-2007
25122050	25UBCA0057	VINOTHINI R	BC	18-10-2007
25122051	25UBCA5438	VISHALI R	MBC	29-10-2007
25122052	25UBCA0858	VISHALINI S	SC	23-08-2008